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PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT
My child feels happy at school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

My child feels safe at school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

Staff treat my child fairly.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

My child is well cared for by staff.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

If my child is upset at school, the staff deal with this effectively.



Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 97.5% 119
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 2.5% 3
Total 122

My child enjoys playtime.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 98.4% 120
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0.8% 1
Total 122

My child recognises the need to stay safe on-line.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 94.3% 115
Disagree 2.5% 3
Unsure 3.3% 4
Total 122

The school provides opportunities to nurture, develop and stretch my child's talents and
interests.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0.8% 1
Total 122

QUALITY OF EDUCATION
My child is taught a broad range of subjects.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

My child is making good progress.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0% 0



Unsure 0.8% 1
Total 122

Staff expect my child to work hard and do his/her best.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

Staff explain how I can help to improve my child's learning at home.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 98.4% 120
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0.8% 1
Total 122

The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

BEHAVIOUR AND ATTITUDES
I believe the school's system of rewarding and praising chhildren is effective.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0.8% 1
Total 122

I am confident that school deals with inappropriate behaviour effectively.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 98.4% 120
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 1.6% 2
Total 122

Staff have high expectations for my child's behaviour and conduct.

Option Percentage Quantity



Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

My child has a positive attitude towards their education.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

There is a safe, calm, orderly and positive environment in the school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

COMMUNICATION
I think that members of staff are approachable.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

Parents evenings provide me with the information I require about my child's progress.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 97.5% 119
Disagree 1.6% 2
Unsure 0.8% 1
Total 122

I believe any concerns I have are dealt with effectively by members of staff.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 99.2% 121
Disagree 0.8% 1
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122



The office staff deal effectively with day to day issues.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122

Staff are welcoming.

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 100.0% 122
Disagree 0% 0
Unsure 0% 0
Total 122


